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BURGENLANDISCHER SPORTKEGLERVERBAND

LM Einzel Damen Allgemeine Klasse 2025/2026

22.11.2025 - Sporthotel Kurz, Oberpullendorf

Name

GRAFL Regina
VEGERBAUER Martina
GENSER Gabriele
UNGER Nina

MARTH Teodora
ARTNER Elfriede
KART Johanna
SCHERMANN Marion

Verein
DKV Schlaining
DKV Schlaining
DKV Schlaining
SKC Sonnensee Ritzing
DKV Schlaining
SKC Kleinwarasdorf
SKC Sonnensee Ritzing
SKC Sonnensee Ritzing

Geb.Dat.
13.02.1974
25.09.1990
16.03.1966
29.04.2004
16.08.1967
06.10.1963
01.03.1958
19.08.1968

Volle
374
359
357
357
336
339
326
281
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Abr.

188
197
178
174
193
155
140
132
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Gesamt

562
556
535
531
529
494
466
413
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